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CLASS SCHEDULE FOR FOUNDATION PROGRAMME UTM
SEMESTER I, SESSION 2020/2021

SECTION :19
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
DAY/ TIME
8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-1:00 1:00-2:00 2:00-3:00 3:00-4:00 4:00-5:00
SUN FSPMO0034 B FSPH0012
Statistics and Probability Fundamental of Knowledge
MON FSPE0032 R FSPK0012
Academic Reading and Writing Skills Computer Literacy
TUE FSPE0032 E FSPMO0034
Academic Reading and Writing Skills Statistics and Probability
WED FSPMO0034 A FSPMO0034
Statistics and Probability Statistics and Probability
THU FSPK0012 K FSPH0012
Computer Literacy Fundamental of Knowledge
CODE ‘ COURSE LECTURER’S NAME E-MAIL
FSPMO0034 | Statistics and Probability Madam ‘Aaishah Radziah binti Jamaludin aaishah@utmspace.edu.my
FSPK0012 | Computer Literacy Dr. Ismail Fauzi bin Isnin ismailfauzi@utm.my
FSPH0012 | Fundamental of Knowledge Madam Siti Nur Shahida binti Ab Rahim shahida@utmspace.edu.my
FSPE0032 | Academic Reading and Writing Skills | Madam Nurul Munirah binti Safian munirah@utmspace.edu.my

* This schedule is subject to change. Changes, if necessary, will be updated here.

Updated: 03/05/2020
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Effective Date:

Eincations 10" May 2020
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA (SPACE)
CLASS SCHEDULE FOR FOUNDATION PROGRAMME UTM
SEMESTER I, SESSION 2020/2021
SECTION 120
DAY/ TIME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-1:00 1:00-2:00 2:00-3:00 3:00-4:00 4:00-5:00 5:00-6:00
SUN FSPP0014 FSPC0014 B FSPM0014
Physics | Chemistry | Intermediate Mathematics
MON FSPM0014 FSPP0014 R FSPM0024
Intermediate Mathematics Physics | Calculus
FSPI0012
TUE FSPP0014 Phil. of Science & Tech c F(S:Z:\CAL?S?
Physics | FSPC0014
Chemistry |
WED FSPM0014 FSPM0024 A FSPC0014
Intermediate Mathematics Calculus Chemistry |
FSPI0012
THU Phil. of Science & Tech. FSPM0014 K FSPM0024 FSPP0014
FSPC0014 Intermediate Mathematics Calculus Physics |
Chemistry |
CODE \ COURSE LECTURER’S NAME E-MAIL
FSPMO0014 | Intermediate Mathematics Dr. Maslan bin Osman maslan@utmspace.edu.my
FSPMO0024 | Calculus Adrian Syah bin Halifi adrian@utmspace.edu.my
FSPP0014 | Physics | Nur ‘Ain Naj_|h_ah b|nt|lMaarof nurain_najihah@utmspace.edu.my
Noorzana binti Khamis noorzana@utmspace.edu.my
FSPC0014 | Chemistry | Aina Mardziah binti Ahmad Rifa’i aina@utmspace.edu.my
. : Dr. Noorhasyimah binti Ismail hasyimah@utmspace.edu.my
FSPI0012 | Philosophy of Science and Technology Nur Liyana binti Zakaria nurliyana@utmspace.edu.my

* This schedule is subject to change. Changes, if necessary, will be updated here.

Updated: 06/05/2020



